Queensland

SCH 650 — Student Fee Schedule

Number Fee Category/Item Fee Amount
1 Documents and Records Fees
1.1 Statement of Attainment $20
(for requests on official TAFE Queensland documentation)
1.2 Academic History $20
(for requests on official TAFE Queensland documentation)
1.3 Replacement student identification card $20
14 Replacement qualification and Record of Results $30
1.5 Replacement Statement of Attainment $20
1.6 Replacement training record book / work placement logbook $25
1.7 Replacement White Card $20
1.8 Reprint of payment receipt $10
1.9 Confirmation of enrolment letter $20
1.10 Confirmation of course completion letter $20
1.11 Other special request letter $20
1.12 Manual award verification (for non-standard information) $20
1.13 Replacement higher education testamur and Record of Results $40
1.14 Replacement Australian Higher Education Graduation Statement $35
1.15 Replacement non-AQF document including: Statement of Participation, Exit | $20
Statement and Statement of Achievement
2 Special Assessment Fees
2.1 Independent supervision of an examination $25 per hour
3 Administration Fees
3.1 Domestic student refund administration fee $100
4 International Fees
4.1 ELICOS program enrolment $150
4.2 International course change $250
4.3 International deferral $250
4.4 International reinstatement $150
4.5 International late payment $250
4.6 International student refund administration fee $100
4.7 International extension of study $250
5 Goods, Materials and Services Fees
5.1 Additional goods, materials, and services (including): As determined for
e Consumables or retainable materials each program /
e Clothing event
e Certificates or licenses
e Vaccinations
e  Excursions and field trips
e  External facility entry fees
e Other goods, materials, and services
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